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PLEASE RATE YOUR LEVEL OF CONCERN WITH THE CORONAVIRUS.

This question was posed to all respondents.

very concerned mJan (22)

m Oct (21)
0,
058% g yul (21
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
Some worried
® Oct (20)
mJul (20)

® Apr (20)

Not worried at all
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Covid

FOR HOW MUCH LONGER DO YOU THINK CORONAVIRUS WILL BE A THREAT/CONCERN?

This question was posed to all respondents.

29.9%

More than a year
10-12 months

7-9 months

5-6 months
mJan (22)
mQOct (21)
34 th mul (21)
months HApr (21)
9.3% mJan (21)
= Oct (20)
1-2 months = Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
2-3 weeks
I don't think it's a concern
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 3


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Covid Audience: 800+ India Consumers
Date: January 2022

HAVE YOU EXPERIENCED AND OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS IN THE PAST 3 MONTHS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

None of the above

Cough
Sore throat
Stuffy nose
Chest pain
mJan (22)
®Oct (21)
Chest tightness mJul|(21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
Diarrhea = Oct (20)
mJul|(20)
= Apr (20)
Loss of smell or taste
Difficulty breathing
Confusion
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HOW DO YOU CURRENTLY FEEL ABOUT THE ECONOMY IN GENERAL?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

1.19.6%

Very Strong mJan (22)
37.7% Oct (21)
Strong mJul (21)
22.7% Thpr (21)
Neutral %Jan (21)
m Oct (20)

mJul (20
Weak 29
B Apr (20)
mJan (20)
Very Weak 1 Oct (19)
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HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT YOUR PERSONAL FINANCES AT THIS TIME?

This question was posed to all respondents.

16.3%
Very Good “Jan (22)
40.7% Oct (21)
Good B Jul (21)
B Apr (21)
mJan (21)
Neutral
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
Bad = Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
Very Bad 1 Oct (19)
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IS YOUR INCOME MORE OR LESS THIS YEAR THAN IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

28.1

More this year

49.1%

Same

Less this year
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WHAT IS YOUR EMPLOYMENT SITUATION?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

Employed, full-time

Employed, part-time

mJan (22)

Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)

Unemployed, looking for work

Student

Homemaker

Other

Unemployed, not looking for work

Retired
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PLEASE EVALUATE YOUR CONFIDENCE ABOUT SPENDING MONEY AT THIS TIME:

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

very High wJan (22)
Oct (21)
High = Jul (21)
36.0% = Apr (21)
Somewhat High mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
Low m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)

Very Low
m Oct (19)
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